
1 ラウンドワンＡ 686 660 628 631 683 601 620 595 643 5,747 405 6,152 686 1,974
菅原　要子 247 215 190 202 217 259 226 205 239 2,000 135 2,135
小笠原由美子 185 189 204 204 222 169 215 205 215 1,808 180 1,988
小笠原　賢 254 256 234 225 244 173 179 185 189 1,939 90 2,029

2 スターＢ 669 621 617 580 645 534 576 489 538 5,269 405 5,674 669 1,907
吉田　勝弘 221 193 200 200 223 188 189 170 181 1,765 180 1,945
高橋　輝和 221 192 215 177 218 165 189 120 167 1,664 135 1,799
芳野　悟 227 236 202 203 204 181 198 199 190 1,840 90 1,930

3 スターＡ 590 562 531 611 556 609 535 526 647 5,167 495 5,662 647 1,776
佐々木和夫 181 211 162 190 191 213 149 169 192 1,658 225 1,883
藤原　孝至 222 160 165 199 156 203 211 179 246 1,741 90 1,831
和野　重義 187 191 204 222 209 193 175 178 209 1,768 180 1,948

4 陸前高田 566 614 625 642 588 537 489 650 564 5,275 270 5,545 650 1,805
中里　哲 204 217 208 164 226 190 171 202 163 1,745 0 1,745
吉田　智子 167 139 215 236 160 189 139 190 176 1,611 270 1,881
松田　力大 195 258 202 242 202 158 179 258 225 1,919 0 1,919

5 奥州Ａ 648 634 577 686 603 581 667 567 543 5,506 0 5,506 686 1,870
佐々木　奨 222 246 189 211 171 179 196 198 183 1,795 0 1,795
近藤　純一 234 172 181 250 207 185 254 136 212 1,831 0 1,831
佐藤　信也 192 216 207 225 225 217 217 233 148 1,880 0 1,880

6 奥州Ｂ 553 581 613 480 604 646 491 574 556 5,098 360 5,458 646 1,747
佐々木　博幸 159 169 210 171 197 178 160 189 199 1,632 45 1,677
鈴木　ゆかり 178 207 201 132 214 221 155 159 176 1,643 225 1,868
木村　聡 216 205 202 177 193 247 176 226 181 1,823 90 1,913

7 ラウンドワンＢ 609 596 600 611 676 605 544 519 564 5,324 45 5,369 676 1,892
谷藤　元 235 190 156 189 256 217 192 174 188 1,797 45 1,842
大久保　陽 191 179 210 192 183 164 152 135 163 1,569 0 1,569
平中　彗 183 227 234 230 237 224 200 210 213 1,958 0 1,958

8 遠野 569 551 644 501 458 549 692 541 563 5,068 270 5,338 692 1,796
菊池　和吉 176 193 194 156 174 164 238 177 199 1,671 0 1,671
菊池　晃 180 168 191 140 160 162 244 200 159 1,604 135 1,739
菊池　史和 213 190 259 205 124 223 210 164 205 1,793 135 1,928

9 スターＣ 596 681 629 517 523 592 607 575 491 5,211 45 5,256 681 1,906
沢内　功 223 190 173 173 160 165 152 205 175 1,616 45 1,661
奈良岡　伶 168 213 214 164 194 203 222 184 180 1,742 0 1,742
栗林　春稀 205 278 242 180 169 224 233 186 136 1,853 0 1,853

10 滝沢 541 511 517 563 552 539 444 517 605 4,789 405 5,194 605 1,654
藤原　雅典 205 182 194 189 210 177 156 185 213 1,711 0 1,711
田中　正二 185 160 167 184 177 192 126 157 179 1,527 225 1,752
菊地　明美 151 169 156 190 165 170 162 175 213 1,551 180 1,731

11 社会人メイクＢ 455 481 461 508 540 562 461 518 435 4,421 630 5,051 562 1,610
久慈　順子 159 162 147 190 150 179 128 170 133 1,418 360 1,778
菊池　進 117 142 144 171 144 147 137 153 145 1,300 180 1,480
菅野　和郎 179 177 170 147 246 236 196 195 157 1,703 90 1,793

12 釜石Ａ 506 524 475 529 540 556 496 500 559 4,685 360 5,045 559 1,625
阿部　暁美 154 194 131 179 211 185 125 163 155 1,497 180 1,677
番田　健児 185 142 155 189 175 175 157 156 246 1,580 90 1,670
久保　勝 167 188 189 161 154 196 214 181 158 1,608 90 1,698

13 社会人メイクＡ 516 561 566 532 496 582 0 0 0 3,253 180 3,433 582 1,643
五十嵐　和憲 175 177 169 172 149 171 0 0 0 1,013 120 1,133
松田　功 182 243 183 210 184 192 0 0 0 1,194 0 1,194
下田　栄彦 159 141 214 150 163 219 0 0 0 1,046 60 1,106

14 花巻 450 501 533 582 530 486 0 0 0 3,082 330 3,412 582 1,598
山崎　善之 159 161 169 197 162 158 0 0 0 1,006 60 1,066
畑福　孝康 123 136 152 155 173 126 0 0 0 865 150 1,015
伊藤　誠 168 204 212 230 195 202 0 0 0 1,211 120 1,331

15 釜石Ｂ 547 544 538 489 581 471 0 0 0 3,170 150 3,320 581 1,629
小笠原　結花里 193 169 141 154 182 172 0 0 0 1,011 90 1,101
小笠原　達也 215 189 192 182 188 159 0 0 0 1,125 0 1,125
坂本　貢 139 186 205 153 211 140 0 0 0 1,034 60 1,094

16 奥州Ｄ 579 514 569 520 617 485 0 0 0 3,284 30 3,314 617 1,662
山口　北斗 199 159 215 195 206 157 0 0 0 1,131 0 1,131
三留　和明 168 148 173 148 192 173 0 0 0 1,002 30 1,032
佐々木　翔 212 207 181 177 219 155 0 0 0 1,151 0 1,151
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17 スターＤ 520 574 503 589 532 561 0 0 0 3,279 30 3,309 589 1,682
八重樫　康治 136 149 138 164 178 201 0 0 0 966 0 966
山本　正哉 171 245 175 202 173 157 0 0 0 1,123 0 1,123
八重樫　康継 213 180 190 223 181 203 0 0 0 1,190 30 1,220

18 紫波 585 514 536 524 524 506 0 0 0 3,189 120 3,309 585 1,635
多田　隆 156 145 171 158 153 124 0 0 0 907 120 1,027
泡渕　美幸 197 189 171 192 188 215 0 0 0 1,152 0 1,152
上家　大也 232 180 194 174 183 167 0 0 0 1,130 0 1,130

19 奥州Ｃ 542 501 477 551 572 485 0 0 0 3,128 150 3,278 572 1,608
宍戸　洋 165 151 150 181 223 172 0 0 0 1,042 0 1,042
佐藤　彩夏 181 163 144 157 171 155 0 0 0 971 90 1,061
菊池　英明 196 187 183 213 178 158 0 0 0 1,115 60 1,175

20 社会人メイクＣ 383 402 381 424 461 390 0 0 0 2,441 60 2,501 461 1,275
柏原　正勝 170 160 213 197 245 195 0 0 0 1,180 60 1,240
村上　渡 213 242 168 227 216 195 0 0 0 1,261 0 1,261

1 予防医学協会Ａ 472 570 534 662 725 641 636 658 620 5,518 90 5,608 725 2028

小森　和耶 191 181 166 247 267 234 225 246 245 2,002 0 2,002

川端　寿行 153 208 194 209 246 206 167 197 191 1,771 90 1,861

齋藤　健一 128 181 174 206 212 201 244 215 184 1,745 0 1,745

2 水沢電器製造 517 555 505 544 453 525 556 568 522 4,745 315 5,060 568 1646

高橋　久美子 130 180 178 175 150 149 189 198 162 1,511 180 1,691

高橋　あさ子 175 175 131 166 158 189 138 156 142 1,430 135 1,565

千田　亮成 212 200 196 203 145 187 229 214 218 1,804 0 1,804

3 予防医学協会Ｂ 600 444 592 531 625 721 489 490 543 5,035 0 5,035 721 1877

一方井　正宏 213 181 178 165 178 240 122 190 209 1,676 0 1,676

勝政　亮 153 138 178 187 182 225 145 147 138 1,493 0 1,493

金濱　雄悦 234 125 236 179 265 256 222 153 196 1,866 0 1,866

4 実業団メイク 483 644 582 557 466 500 503 570 522 4,827 180 5,007 644 1709

高橋　宗義 174 213 208 185 159 177 149 180 189 1,634 90 1,724

黒澤　誠 141 205 206 180 144 187 183 211 161 1,618 45 1,663

根田　光朗 168 226 168 192 163 136 171 179 172 1,575 45 1,620

5 北良 364 382 471 399 366 359 0 0 0 2,341 30 2,371 471 1217

栗村　竜太 175 190 212 185 163 170 0 0 0 1,095 30 1,125

小野寺亮太 189 192 259 214 203 189 0 0 0 1,246 0 1,246
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男子

1 小笠原　賢 254 256 234 225 244 173 179 185 189 1,939 90 2,029 256 744

2 平中　彗 183 227 234 230 237 224 200 210 213 1,958 0 1,958 237 691

3 和野　重義 187 191 204 222 209 193 175 178 209 1,768 180 1,948 222 624

4 吉田　勝弘 221 193 200 200 223 188 189 170 181 1,765 180 1,945 223 614

5 芳野　悟 227 236 202 203 204 181 198 199 190 1,840 90 1,930 236 665

6 菊池　史和 213 190 259 205 124 223 210 164 205 1,793 135 1,928 259 662

7 松田　力大 195 258 202 242 202 158 179 258 225 1,919 0 1,919 258 662

8 木村　聡 216 205 202 177 193 247 176 226 181 1,823 90 1,913 247 623

9 佐々木和夫 181 211 162 190 191 213 149 169 192 1,658 225 1,883 213 594

10 佐藤　信也 192 216 207 225 225 217 217 233 148 1,880 0 1,880 233 667

11 栗林　春稀 205 278 242 180 169 224 233 186 136 1,853 0 1,853 278 725

12 谷藤　元 235 190 156 189 256 217 192 174 188 1,797 45 1,842 256 662

13 近藤　純一 234 172 181 250 207 185 254 136 212 1,831 0 1,831 254 642

14 藤原　孝至 222 160 165 199 156 203 211 179 246 1,741 90 1,831 246 636

15 高橋　輝和 221 192 215 177 218 165 189 120 167 1,664 135 1,799 221 628

16 佐々木　奨 222 246 189 211 171 179 196 198 183 1,795 0 1,795 246 657

17 菅野　和郎 179 177 170 147 246 236 196 195 157 1,703 90 1,793 246 629

18 田中　正二 185 160 167 184 177 192 126 157 179 1,527 225 1,752 192 553

19 中里　哲 204 217 208 164 226 190 171 202 163 1,745 0 1,745 226 629

20 奈良岡　伶 168 213 214 164 194 203 222 184 180 1,742 0 1,742 222 595

21 菊池　晃 180 168 191 140 160 162 244 200 159 1,604 135 1,739 244 603

22 藤原　雅典 205 182 194 189 210 177 156 185 213 1,711 0 1,711 213 581

23 久保　勝 167 188 189 161 154 196 214 181 158 1,608 90 1,698 214 553

24 佐々木　博幸 159 169 210 171 197 178 160 189 199 1,632 45 1,677 210 548

25 菊池　和吉 176 193 194 156 174 164 238 177 199 1,671 0 1,671 238 614

26 番田　健児 185 142 155 189 175 175 157 156 246 1,580 90 1,670 246 559

27 沢内　功 223 190 173 173 160 165 152 205 175 1,616 45 1,661 223 586

28 大久保　陽 191 179 210 192 183 164 152 135 163 1,569 0 1,569 210 580

29 菊池　進 117 142 144 171 144 147 137 153 145 1,300 180 1,480 171 462

30 伊藤　誠 168 204 212 230 195 202 0 0 0 1,211 120 1,331 230 627

31 村上　渡 213 242 168 227 216 195 0 0 0 1,261 0 1,261 242 638

32 柏原　正勝 170 160 213 197 245 195 0 0 0 1,180 60 1,240 245 637

33 八重樫　康継 213 180 190 223 181 203 0 0 0 1,190 30 1,220 223 607

34 松田　功 182 243 183 210 184 192 0 0 0 1,194 0 1,194 243 608

35 菊池　英明 196 187 183 213 178 158 0 0 0 1,115 60 1,175 213 566

36 泡渕　美幸 197 189 171 192 188 215 0 0 0 1,152 0 1,152 215 595

37 佐々木　翔 212 207 181 177 219 155 0 0 0 1,151 0 1,151 219 600

38 五十嵐　和憲 175 177 169 172 149 171 0 0 0 1,013 120 1,133 177 521

39 山口　北斗 199 159 215 195 206 157 0 0 0 1,131 0 1,131 215 573

40 上家　大也 232 180 194 174 183 167 0 0 0 1,130 0 1,130 232 606

41 小笠原　達也 215 189 192 182 188 159 0 0 0 1,125 0 1,125 215 596

42 山本　正哉 171 245 175 202 173 157 0 0 0 1,123 0 1,123 245 591

43 下田　栄彦 159 141 214 150 163 219 0 0 0 1,046 60 1,106 219 532

44 小笠原　結花里 193 169 141 154 182 172 0 0 0 1,011 90 1,101 193 508

45 坂本　貢 139 186 205 153 211 140 0 0 0 1,034 60 1,094 211 530

46 山崎　善之 159 161 169 197 162 158 0 0 0 1,006 60 1,066 197 517

47 宍戸　洋 165 151 150 181 223 172 0 0 0 1,042 0 1,042 223 576

48 三留　和明 168 148 173 148 192 173 0 0 0 1,002 30 1,032 192 513

49 多田　隆 156 145 171 158 153 124 0 0 0 907 120 1,027 171 472

50 畑福　孝康 123 136 152 155 173 126 0 0 0 865 150 1,015 173 454

51 八重樫　康治 136 149 138 164 178 201 0 0 0 966 0 966 201 543

女子

1 菅原　要子 247 215 190 202 217 259 226 205 239 2,000 135 2,135 259 678

2 小笠原由美子 185 189 204 204 222 169 215 205 215 1,808 180 1,988 222 635

3 吉田　智子 167 139 215 236 160 189 139 190 176 1,611 270 1,881 236 585

4 鈴木　ゆかり 178 207 201 132 214 221 155 159 176 1,643 225 1,868 221 586

5 久慈　順子 159 162 147 190 150 179 128 170 133 1,418 360 1,778 190 519

6 菊地　明美 151 169 156 190 165 170 162 175 213 1,551 180 1,731 213 550

7 阿部　暁美 154 194 131 179 211 185 125 163 155 1,497 180 1,677 211 575

8 佐藤　彩夏 181 163 144 157 171 155 0 0 0 971 90 1,061 181 488
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1 小森　和耶 191 181 166 247 267 234 225 246 245 2,002 0 2,002 267 748

2 金濱　雄悦 234 125 236 179 265 256 222 153 196 1,866 0 1,866 265 700

3 川端　寿行 153 208 194 209 246 206 167 197 191 1,771 90 1,861 246 661

4 千田　亮成 212 200 196 203 145 187 229 214 218 1,804 0 1,804 229 661

5 齋藤　健一 128 181 174 206 212 201 244 215 184 1,745 0 1,745 244 643

6 高橋　宗義 174 213 208 185 159 177 149 180 189 1,634 90 1,724 213 595

7 高橋　久美子 130 180 178 175 150 149 189 198 162 1,511 180 1,691 198 549

8 一方井　正宏 213 181 178 165 178 240 122 190 209 1,676 0 1,676 240 583

9 黒澤　誠 141 205 206 180 144 187 183 211 161 1,618 45 1,663 211 555

10 根田　光朗 168 226 168 192 163 136 171 179 172 1,575 45 1,620 226 562

11 高橋　あさ子 175 175 131 166 158 189 138 156 142 1,430 135 1,565 189 513

12 勝政　亮 153 138 178 187 182 225 145 147 138 1,493 0 1,493 225 594

13 小野寺亮太 189 192 259 214 203 189 0 0 0 1,246 0 1,246 259 640

14 栗村　竜太 175 190 212 185 163 170 0 0 0 1,095 30 1,125 212 577

第36回岩手県実業団ボウリング競技会
個人成績

順位 氏名 1G 2G 3G 4G 5G 6G HG HS7G 8G 9G TOTAL HC
HDCP
TOTAL


